For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Oct 31 23:59:59 CDT 2022

Statement

Kit Carson County Treasurer Tax Distribution

CITY OF BURLINGTON

Period Total YTD Total
CURRENT TAX $349.33 $368,322.07
DELINQUENT TAX $7.91
INTEREST CURRENT TAX $23.14 $599.64
SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP $2,503.35 $18,349.38
TREASURER'S FEE ($7.45) ($7,378.73)
INTEREST DELQ TAX $6.93
ADDITIONAL REGISTRATION $86.55 $13,181.21
EXEMPT PERSONAL PROPERTY $2,326.00
Total $2,954.92 $305,414.41
pmills @ Nov 1, 2022 2:54:46 PM Page 3 of 40



Statement

Kit Carson County Treasurer Tax Distribution

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Oct 31 23:59:59 CDT 2022

BURLINGTONR & B

CURRENT TAX

DELINQUENT TAX

INTEREST CURRENT TAX
SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP
TREASURER'S FEE

INTEREST DELQ TAX
ADDITIONAL REGISTRATION
EXEMPT PERSONAL PROPERTY

Total

Period Total
$177.72

$11.77
$1,273.50
(85.68)

$44.03

$1,501.34

YTD Total
$187,373.16
$3.98
$305.05
$9,334.71
($5,630.62)
$3.46
$6,705.59
$1,183.00

$199,278.33
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