

Kit Carson County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Oct 31 23:59:59 CDT 2022

CITY OF BURLINGTON

	Period Total	YTD Total
CURRENT TAX	\$349.33	\$368,322.07
DELINQUENT TAX		\$7.91
INTEREST CURRENT TAX	\$23.14	\$599.64
SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP	\$2,503.35	\$18,349.38
TREASURER'S FEE	(\$7.45)	(\$7,378.73)
INTEREST DELQ TAX		\$6.93
ADDITIONAL REGISTRATION	\$86.55	\$13,181.21
EXEMPT PERSONAL PROPERTY		\$2,326.00
Total	\$2,954.92	\$395,414.41



Kit Carson County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Oct 31 23:59:59 CDT 2022

BURLINGTON R & B

	Period Total	YTD Total
CURRENT TAX	\$177.72	\$187,373.16
DELINQUENT TAX		\$3.98
INTEREST CURRENT TAX	\$11.77	\$305.05
SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP	\$1,273.50	\$9,334.71
TREASURER'S FEE	(\$5.68)	(\$5,630.62)
INTEREST DELQ TAX		\$3.46
ADDITIONAL REGISTRATION	\$44.03	\$6,705.59
EXEMPT PERSONAL PROPERTY		\$1,183.00
Total	\$1,501.34	\$199,278.33